== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

UTILITY a

INFRASTRUCTURE

Project Experience

Northeast Region

Bridgeport Hydraulic Company, CT

Clairol Wastewater Treatment Facility, CT
Clairol NCCW Piping Loop, CT

Danbury Wastewater Treatment Plant, CT
Danbury Weigh Station, CT

Southington Wastewater Treatment Plant, CT
Stamford Water Treatment Plant, CT

Hingham Water Treatment Plant, MA

Blue Plains Centrifuge Dewatering Facility, DC

Blue Plains Dual Purpose Sedimentation Basins, DC

As Samra Wastewater Treatment Plant, As Samra, Jordan

Southeast Region

Florida Power & Light Electric Utility Power Plant, FL
Hollywood Wastewater Treatment Plant Addition, FL

Martin Combined Cycle Units 3 & 4 Control & Switchgear
Building & Administrative Services Building, FL

Vero Beach Wastewater Treatment Plant Addition, FL

West Palm Beach Ferrous Metals Processing Facility, FL

$1,841,000
$2,100,000
$800,000
$60,000,000
$1,500,000
$16,500,000
$1,000,000
$30,000,000
$25,800,000
$76,300,000

$7,500,000
$40,000,000

$4,170,000

$7,500,000
$720,000



== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

UTILITY &
INFRASTRUCTURE

Project Experience

As Samra Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion, As Samra, Jordan

International

Alexandria High Priority Water Utilities, Egypt

Aqaba Wastewater Facilities Expansion, Jordan

As Samra Wastewater Plant, Jordan

As Samra Wastewater Stabilization Pond, Jordan

As Samra Waste Water Expansion, Jordan

Dubai Light Industrial Units, UAE

Dura Cluster Water Storage and Distribution System, Palestine
Egypt Water and Wastewater Facilities, Egypt

Al Atatrah & Nuseirat Reservoirs & Pumping Facilities, Palestine
Al Berkah & Ma'an Reservoirs & Pumping, Palestine

Greater Amman Water Supply System Restructuring and
Rehabilitation, Jordan

Jericho Collection System Expansion Ph. I Sewers, Palestine
Jordan Salt Water Treatment Plant, Jordan

Mansoura Water and Wastewater Facilities, Egypt

Mina Abdullah Refinery Restoration, Kuwait

Northeast Jenin Component I, Jordan

Palestine Well Station Rehabilitation Project, Palestine
Priority Wells and Springs Rehabilition, Jordan

Qabatiya Al Jalameh Road, Jordan

Southwest Jenin Water Project, Jordan

Wadi Ma'in, Zara & Mujib Water Treatment Facility, Jordan
Wadi Mousa Treatment Plant, Jordan

West Bank Water Resources, Palestine

USACE UD 2.4 Package 1 LSA, Muwaffaq-Salti AFB, Jordan

$90,000,000
$35,000,000
$153,000,000
$10,600,000
$86,000,000
$43,500,000
$12,986,000
$17,000,000
$10,275,276
$7,391,946

$65,550,000

$4,500,000
$7,500,000
$34,964,000
$15,000,000
$11,050,000
$9,672,000
$4,250,000
$14,688,396
$12,949,433
$125,000,000
$19,279,150
$61,000,000
$19,000,000





