# A SOLID FOUNDATION

### UTILITY & INFRASTRUCTURE <u>Project Expe</u>rience

#### Northeast Region

Bridgeport Hydraulic Company, CT	\$1,841,000
Clairol Wastewater Treatment Facility, CT	\$2,100,000
Clairol NCCW Piping Loop, CT	\$800,000
Danbury Wastewater Treatment Plant, CT	\$60,000,000
Danbury Weigh Station, CT	\$1,500,000
Southington Wastewater Treatment Plant, CT	\$16,500,000
Stamford Water Treatment Plant, CT	\$1,000,000
Hingham Water Treatment Plant, MA	\$30,000,000
Blue Plains Centrifuge Dewatering Facility, DC	\$25,800,000
Blue Plains Dual Purpose Sedimentation Basins, DC	\$76,300,000



As Samra Wastewater Treatment Plant, As Samra, Jordan

#### **Southeast Region**

Florida Power & Light Electric Utility Power Plant, FL	\$7,500,000
Hollywood Wastewater Treatment Plant Addition, FL	\$40,000,000
Martin Combined Cycle Units 3 & 4 Control & Switchgear Building & Administrative Services Building, FL	\$4,170,000
Vero Beach Wastewater Treatment Plant Addition, FL	\$7,500,000
West Palm Beach Ferrous Metals Processing Facility, FL	\$720,000

### -IMORGANTI A SOLID FOUNDATION

## UTILITY & INFRASTRUCTURE Project Experience



As Samra Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion, As Samra, Jordan

#### International

Alexandria High Priority Water Utilities, Egypt	\$90,000,000
Aqaba Wastewater Facilities Expansion, Jordan	\$35,000,000
As Samra Wastewater Plant, Jordan	\$153,000,000
As Samra Wastewater Stabilization Pond, Jordan	\$10,600,000
As Samra Waste Water Expansion, Jordan	\$86,000,000
Dubai Light Industrial Units, UAE	\$43,500,000
Dura Cluster Water Storage and Distribution System, Palestine	\$12,986,000
Egypt Water and Wastewater Facilities, Egypt	\$17,000,000
Al Atatrah & Nuseirat Reservoirs & Pumping Facilities, Palestine	\$10,275,276
Al Berkah & Ma'an Reservoirs & Pumping, Palestine	\$7,391,946
Greater Amman Water Supply System Restructuring and Rehabilitation, Jordan	\$65,550,000
Jericho Collection System Expansion Ph. I Sewers, Palestine	\$4,500,000
Jordan Salt Water Treatment Plant, Jordan	\$7,500,000
Mansoura Water and Wastewater Facilities, Egypt	\$34,964,000
Mina Abdullah Refinery Restoration, Kuwait	\$15,000,000
Northeast Jenin Component I, Jordan	\$11,050,000
Palestine Well Station Rehabilitation Project, Palestine	\$9,672,000
Priority Wells and Springs Rehabilition, Jordan	\$4,250,000
Qabatiya Al Jalameh Road, Jordan	\$14,688,396
Southwest Jenin Water Project, Jordan	\$12,949,433
Wadi Ma'in, Zara & Mujib Water Treatment Facility, Jordan	\$125,000,000
Wadi Mousa Treatment Plant, Jordan	\$19,279,150
West Bank Water Resources, Palestine	\$61,000,000
USACE UD 2.4 Package 1 LSA, Muwaffaq-Salti AFB, Jordan	\$19,000,000